VI.

VII.
VIII.
IX.
X.
XL
XIl.

6:00 PM

6:20 PM

6:50 PM

7:15 PM

7:25 PM

7:35 PM

7:50 PM

8:05 PM

8:15 PM

8:25 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

8:50 PM

8:55 PM

9:00 PM

9:10 PM

9:15 PM

9:20 PM

9:30 PM

9:35 PM

Raymond School Board Meeting
Wednesday, June 19, 2019, 6:00 PM
Raymond High School Media Center

Agenda

Call to Order: Joseph Saulnier, Chair
Proof of Posting: Joseph Saulnier, Chair
Pledge of Allegiance

Non-Public Session 91-A:3 1l (a)(b)(c)

Public Input

Business

A. Principals’ Year-End Reports ...~~~ Information
B. Student Services Update Information
C. Data GovernancePlan | Action

D. Technology Update Information
E. IHGMS Rtl Schedule 2019-2020 Information
F. Educator EffectivenessPlan Discussion
G. LRES Building Committee Membership Action

H. New/Revised Policies - First Reading Discussion

ADB Drug Free Workplace/Drug Free Schools, EHAB Data Governance and Security

I. New/Revised Policies - Second Reading Action

AC Nondiscrimination/Equal Opportunity, JLCG Wellness Policy

J. 2019-2020 Employee Handbook Action
K. Nominations/Resignations Action
L. School Board Signatures Action

Auditor Engagement Letter, School Board Questionnaire, NH DOE General Assurances

M. Review of District Investment Policies Action

DFA Investments & DFA-R Investments of School District Funds

N. Monthly Financial Update Information

O. Donation Acceptance Action

$1,500 from NHIAA to RHS Life of an Athlete

Committee Reports
Superintendent’s Report
Correspondence/Other

Manifest Signing

Approval of Minutes: May 15, 2019

Adjournment

Agenda posted on June 14, 2019 at the following locations: SAU 33 Office, Raymond High School, Lamprey River Elementary
School, Iber Holmes Gove Middle School, SAU 33 Website



