Raymond School Board Meeting Wednesday, June 19, 2019, 6:00 PM Raymond High School Media Center Agenda

I. II. III. IV. V. VI.	6:00 PM	Call to Order: Joseph Saulnier, Chair Proof of Posting: Joseph Saulnier, Chair Pledge of Allegiance Non-Public Session 91-A:3 II (a)(b)(c) Public Input Business	
	6:20 PM	A. Principals' Year-End Reports	_Information
	6:50 PM	B. Student Services Update	_ Information
	7:15 PM	C. Data Governance Plan	_Action
	7:25 PM	D. Technology Update	_ Information
	7:35 PM	E. IHGMS Rtl Schedule 2019-2020	Information
	7:50 PM	F. Educator Effectiveness Plan	Discussion
	8:05 PM	G. LRES Building Committee Membership	_Action
	8:15 PM	H. New/Revised Policies - First ReadingADB Drug Free Workplace/Drug Free Schools, EHAB Data Gov	
	8:25 PM	I. New/Revised Policies - Second Reading AC Nondiscrimination/Equal Opportunity, JLCG Wellness Policy	
	8:30 PM	J. 2019-2020 Employee Handbook	_Action
	8:45 PM	K. Nominations/Resignations	Action
	8:50 PM	L. School Board Signatures Auditor Engagement Letter, School Board Questionnaire, NH D	
	8:55 PM	M. Review of District Investment Policies DFA Investments & DFA-R Investments of School District Funds	
	9:00 PM	N. Monthly Financial Update	_ Information
	9:10 PM	O. Donation Acceptance	_ Action
VII. VIII. IX. X. XI.	9:15 PM 9:20 PM 9:30 PM 9:35 PM	Committee Reports Superintendent's Report Correspondence/Other Manifest Signing Approval of Minutes: May 15, 2019 Adjournment	

Agenda posted on June 14, 2019 at the following locations: SAU 33 Office, Raymond High School, Lamprey River Elementary School, Iber Holmes Gove Middle School, SAU 33 Website